
Total Nitrogen (N)
Water-Soluble Potasium (K  O)
Water-Soluble Calcium (CaO)
Water-Soluble Magnesium (MgO)
Water-Soluble Sulfur (S)
Water-Soluble Sodium (Na)
Inert ingredients

3,2 %
10,7 %

0,006 %
0,006 %

0,01 %
0,02 %
85,9 %

CONTENTS organic
product
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R-INSECT is compatible with
most of the ag-inputs 
 however, it is recommended
to do plant toxicity tests for
new mixtures and crops. 
For more information about           
R-INSECT uses and
applications, contact an
agronomist of the company.

Fertilizer
Suspension concentrate - SC

R-INSECT delivers organic
nutrients to the plant.
It is a fertilizer for foliar and soil
application.
It plays a relevant role in plant
processes that require energy
transfer and stress due to its
Nitrogen and Potassium
contents.
It is an environmentally friendly  
fertilizer that can be sprayed by
land or air.

Use R-INSECT at a rate between 1.5 - 2.0 L/ha depending
on the crop requirements and according to an
agronomist prescription. 
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