R-INSECT

Fertilizer

Suspension concentrate - SC

- R-INSECT delivers organic nutrients to the plant.
- It is a fertilizer for foliar and soil application.
- It plays a relevant role in plant processes that require energy transfer and stress due to its Nitrogen and Potassium contents.
- It is an environmentally friendly fertilizer that can be sprayed by land or air.

CONTENTS

Total Nitrogen (N)	3,2 %
Water-Soluble Potasium (K ₂ 0)	10,7 %
Water-Soluble Calcium (CaO)	0,006 %
Water-Soluble Magnesium (MgO)	0,006 %
Water-Soluble Sulfur (S)	0,01 %
Water-Soluble Sodium (Na)	0,02 %
Inert ingredients	85,9 %

DOSES

Use R-INSECT at a rate between 1.5 - 2.0 L/ha depending on the crop requirements and according to an agronomist prescription.



usa@greensealcompany.com
www.greensealcompany.com
fin @greensealcompany

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- R-INSECT is compatible with most of the ag-inputs however, it is recommended to do plant toxicity tests for new mixtures and crops.
- For more information about R-INSECT uses and applications, contact an agronomist of the company.

